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(Full Name & Designation)

1.

2.
a

4.

5.

6.

7.
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Name of Student

Mother's Name

Father's / Guardian's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST

Date of flrst admission in the School with Class

Date of birth (in Christian Era)

(according to admission register)

Class in which the pupil last studied

MasteT VEDANT SINGH KSHATRI

MTS. PRIYA KSHATRI

MT. SHAILENDRA SINGH KSHATRI

INDIAN

General

14-Jun-2024 XI,

15-Feb-2O08

FIFTEENTH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT

;XI
: Eleventh

: rd55,

:No

:. English, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Fhysical

Educalion

: YES, XII

:31-Mar-2025

: Good

:23-Apr-2025

:23-Apr-2025

: On Request

:No

: 22961217027

In figures

In words

In figures

In words

9"

10.

11"

School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once 1 twice in the same class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class if so to

which class

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues / Paid

Any fees concession availed of if so the nature of such concession

Total No. of working daYs

Total No" of working days Present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide

(Details maY be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activlties in which the pupil

usualiy iook part (mention achievement level therein)
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13.

L4.

15.

16.

t7.

18.

:

: 193

: 163

:No

19. General conduct

20, Date of application for certificate

2r. Date of issue of certificate

22" Reason for leaving the school

23. Any other remarks

24. Permanent Education No (PEN)
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